MecTo

5-6

Ne
413

181

288

249

116

314

TaHuopb!

CenusaHoBa Onbra
CenuneaHos Knpunn
Kynssuesa EBreHns
Kynssues AnekcaHap
[aBpunosa Hagexaa
CumakoBa EkaTepuHa

LypHuubiHa EkaTepuHa

Yycosa TaTbAHa
KysHeLioBa AnuHa
Tomunosa AHHa

[ybuHa EBrenns
MenexuHa EkaTepuHa
MapueHko WpuHa
Kpynblwesa HaTanbs
MNepmsakosa [lapba
Kopabnesa Anéna
lepu KpuctuHa
BepxoTyposa HaTanbs
JNlyruHnxa UpuHa

z
295.0

274.0

248.0

244.0

240.0

240.0

Obpas/image ApTuctuam/Acting MyseikanbHocTb/Musicality TexHuka/Technique PucyHok/Drawing CuHxpoH/Synchron
skills

99999

98879

77688

97779

88777

88778

98899

98779

77678

76667

77766

76776

07.11.2025-09.11.2025
[1352] Woy "CuHbopsbl" (Mansle rpynnsl) CD

88889

88779

77778

86767

77777

77677

88888

87779

76667

77667

76666

76776

88799

88779

77678

87668

77677

86677

88899

87778

87778

87777

77777

77677

Obuwee

BneyaTneHue/Impression

88999

88879

77878

87767

77876

76786

Komanpa/Homep Fopoa/Kny6

TioMeHb
Manak

NecHoi
WHTu3ap

ExkaTepuHbypr
Marus BocToka MBY
10 «LIBP «Counym»
MOIOAEXHbIV LEHTP
«nobyc»

HuxHas Typa

Kny6 BocTO4HOrO
TaHUa Xabubn
Koneiick

Kanp

KameHck Ypanbckuin
Shafran



