

07.11.2025 - 09.11.2025
[1352] Шоу "Синьоры" (Малые группы) CD

Final												
Место	№	Танцоры	Σ	Образ/Image	Артистизм/Acting skills	Музыкальность/Musicality	Техника/Technique	Рисунок/Drawing	Синхрон/Synchron	Общее впечатление/Impression	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб
1	413	Селиванова Ольга Селиванов Кирилл Кулявцева Евгения Кулявцев Александр	295.0	99999	98899	88889	88888	88799	88899	88999	—	Тюмень Малак
2	181	Гаврилова Надежда Симакова Екатерина Дурницына Екатерина	274.0	98879	98779	88779	87779	88779	87778	88879	—	Лесной Интизар
3	288	Чусова Татьяна Кузнецова Алина Томилова Анна	248.0	77688	77678	77778	76667	77678	87778	77878	—	Екатеринбург Магия востока МБУ ДО «ЦВР «Социум» молодежный центр «Глобус»
4	249	Губина Евгения Мелехина Екатерина Марченко Ирина	244.0	97779	76667	86767	77667	87668	87777	87767	—	Нижняя Тура Клуб восточного танца Хабиби
5-6	116	Крупышева Наталья Пермякова Дарья Кораблева Алёна	240.0	88777	77766	77777	76666	77677	77777	77876	—	Копейск Каир
5-6	314	Герц Кристина Верхотурова Наталья Лугинина Ирина	240.0	88778	76776	77677	76776	86677	77677	76786	—	Каменск Уральский Shafran